JUNIOR-CHAMPIONS-CUP
Menzingen Junioren D
Promotion & Elite - VORRUNDE

Presenter: EMMEBI

Date: 15.12.2018, Start: 18:30

Event Location: Sporthalle Ochsenmatt, Holzhdusernstrasse 14, 6313 Menzingen
Match Duration: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants
Live Results

1| Team Glarnerland

2 [ FC Hausen am Albis

3| FC Red Star ZH

4(Zug 94

5| FC Gossau

6 [ FC Wettswil-Bonstetten

Mol sent [~ Meen  JReeur]| [P]  ampa [ ¢ Jeo] ps |

1 18:30 | Team Glarnerland FC Gossau 3:0 1. | FC Wettswil-Bonstetten 11 :3 ] 8 13
2 18:43 [Zug 94 FC Wettswil-Bonstetten 1 1 2.{Zug 94 13 :9 4 10
3 18:56 | FC Hausen am Albis FC Red Star ZH 2 :3 3.| Team Glarnerland 8:6 | 2 9
4 19:09 ([Zug94 Team Glarnerland 4 : 0 4. | FC Red Star ZH 8:7 |1 6
5 19:22 | FC Red Star ZH FC Gossau 3:0 5. | FC Hausen am Albis 9:13| 4 6
6 19:35 | FC Wettswil-Bonstetten FC Hausen am Albis 4 :0 6. | FC Gossau 4 :15(-11 0
7 19:48 [Team Glarnerland FC Red Star ZH 17:0
8 20:01 FC Hausen am Albis Zug 94 4 : 2
9 20:14 FC Gossau FC Wettswil-Bonstetten 1 : 3
10 20:27 | FC Hausen am Albis Team Glarnerland 1 : 4
11 20:40 |FC Wettswil-Bonstetten FC Red Star ZH 2 1
12 20:53 | Zug 94 FC Gossau 4 : 3
13 21:06 |FC Wettswil-Bonstetten Team Glarnerland 1:0
14| 2119 |[FC Gossau FC Hausen am Albis 0:2
15 21:32 | FC Red Star ZH Zug 94 1 2

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544001532
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544001532
http://www.tcpdf.org

